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School Calendar for 2023/24 

 
Autumn Term 2023 

Staff INSET Days, school closed to children – Monday 4th and Tuesday 5th September 2023  
Year 1 to Year 6 Children Start – Wednesday 6th September 2023   
Reception Children Start – Wednesday 6th September 2023 (Half days for the first 3 days finishing 
at 12 midday)  
 

Half term holiday Monday 23rd October 2023 to   Friday 27th October 2023 
 
Children break up for the Christmas break on Wednesday 20th December 2023 at 2.30pm 
Staff INSET Days, school closed to children – Thursday 21st December 2023  
 

Christmas Holiday Friday 22nd December 2023 to Friday 5th January 2024 
 

 
Spring Term 2024 

Children come back on Monday 8th January 2024 
 

Half term holiday Monday 12 February 2024 to Friday 16 February 2024 
  
Children break up Wednesday 27th March 2024 at 2.30pm 
Staff INSET Days, school closed to children – Thursday 28th March 2024 
 

Easter holiday Friday 29th March 2024 to Friday 12th April 2024. 

 
 

Summer Term 2024 
Children come back on Monday 15th April 2024   
Bank holiday: Monday 6th May – school closed to children 
 

Half term holiday Monday 27th May 2024 to Friday 31st 2024 
 
Children break up for the summer on Tuesday 23rd July 2024 at 2pm 
Staff INSET Days, school closed to children – Wednesday 24th July 2024 
 

Gates open between 8.55am and 9.05am each day 

 Business Manager: Jacquie Reid  

Head Teacher: Deborah Gibbon 

 

 


